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RESULT 1 - 3
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SET 23 36 69 912 1215 1518 18SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST
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SET 33 36 69 912 1215 1518 18SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST
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SET 43 36 69 912 1215 1518 18SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST
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PLAYER
Roland Scholten
Phil Taylor

AVE
30,45
35,26

3DART
91,35
105,77

60+
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TONS
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HOUT
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HIT%
54,5%
57,9%

DARTS
217
222

SCORE
6608
7827

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170
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